
Local Election 07 June 2024

Muinebeag LEA - Carlow County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 2 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,183

 8

 7,093

 7,231

 138

 5

 296To save deposit

 2

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Quinn, Willie  205  1,295 Elected -112Lab -

Kinsella, Thomas -549  1,183 Elected --FG -

Doran, Michael  140  1,083 - 100-FG -

Pender, Daniel  84  1,070 - 113-FF -

Gladney, Andy  36  1,054 - 129-SF -

McDonald, Arthur  56  875 - 308-FF -

O'Brien, Liam  20  315 - 868-Grn -

Gladney, Áine  8  218 - 965-SF -

Non transferable Not effective  0  0
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